
LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL 
Affiliated To C.B.S.E- New Delhi [10+2] 

Bangawan, Ghosi, Mau. 

DATESHEET FOR AISSCE  2025 [STD. XII] 
 

SL.NO. 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

SUB. 

CODE 

 

SUBJECT NAME 

 

TIME 

1 17-02-2025 Monday 048 PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

 10:30 AM 01-30PM 

2 21-02-2025 Friday 042 PHYSICS 10:30 AM 01-30PM 

3 22-02-2025 Saturday 054 BUSINESS STUDIES 10:30 AM 01-30PM 

4 27-02-2025 Thursday 043 CHEMISTRY 10:30 AM 01-30PM 

5 08-03-2025 Saturday 041 MATHEMATICS 10:30 AM 01-30PM 

6 11-03-2025 Tuesday 301 ENGLISH CORE 10:30 AM 01-30PM 

7 15-03-2025 Saturday 302 HINDI CORE  10:30 AM 01-30PM 

8 19-03-2025 Wednesday 030 ECONOMICS 10:30 AM 01-30PM 

9 25-03-2025 Tuesday 044 BIOLOGY 10:30 AM 01-30PM 

10 26-03-2025 Wednesday 055 ACCOUNTANCY 10:30 AM 01-30PM 

         

 

ALL THE BEST FOR YOUR BOARD EXAM 2025. 

 

PRINCIPAL 


